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BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring

Eleganz und Technik, 
die Dich weiter bringen.
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Exterieur Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Metallic-Lackierung   

LED-Scheinwerfer und LED-Tagfahrlicht    

Follow-me-home-Funktion   

Fahrlichtautomatik und Fernlicht-Assistent   

Außenspiegel beheizt und elektrisch anklappbar    

Außenspiegel mit Umfeldbeleuchtung   

LED-Heckleuchten    

Panorama Sonnendach mit Sonnenblende (elektrisch, mit Einklemmschutz)   

Dachreling aus Aluminium    

17“ Monochrom-Alu-Felgen (225/55 R17)    

18“ Monochrom-Alu-Felgen (225/50 R18)   

Regensensor   

Heckscheibenheizung   

Abgedunkelte Heck- und Seitenscheiben ab B-Säule     

Elektrische Heckklappe   

Interieur Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Multifunktionslenkrad, veganes Leder    

Lenkradheizung   

Vegane Ledersitze    

Fahrersitz elektrisch verstellbar (8-fach)    

Fahrersitz beheizt, belü�et und mit Memory-Funktion   

Beifahrersitz elektrisch verstellbar (4-fach)   

Beifahrersitz beheizt und belü�et   

Rücksitze mit einstellbarer Kopfstütze, umklappbar 40:60    

Mehrfarbige Ambientebeleuchtung, rhythmusgesteuert    

Fußraumbeleuchtung auf der Fahrer- und Beifahrerseite   

LED Türleuchten, LED Leselicht vorne & hinten   

BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring Ausstattung
Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring Preise (in Euro, inkl. Steuern)

 Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Listenpreis 1 36.990,- 42.500,- 43.500,-

BYD SEAL 6 Touring Bonus 1  -1.000,- -4.010,- -4.010,-

BYD Lease Bonus 1  -4.000,- -4.000,- -4.000,-

BYD Eintauschbonus 1  -2.000,- -2.000,- -2.000,-

Kaufpreis  29.990,- 32.490,- 33.490,-

zzgl. Ö-Paket (Unterbodenversiegelung, Ladekabel)  490,- 490,- 490,-

Kaufpreis inkl. Ö-Paket  30.480,- 32.980,- 33.980,-
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BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring Ausstattung
Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

Interieur Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

4x One Touch-Fensterheber mit Einklemmschutz   

Sonnenblende mit beleuchtetem Spiegel vorne   

Lü�ungsö¤nungen im Rücksitzbereich   

Laderaumabdeckung   

Mittelarmlehne vorne und hinten mit je 2 Getränkehaltern    

PM2,5 Lu�filter   

Infotainment Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

8.8-Zoll Full-LCD Informationsdisplay     

Touchscreen (12.8 Zoll)   

Touchscreen (15.6 Zoll)    

DAB+/FM Radio   

6 Lautsprecher   

Dirac Sound E¤ect, 8 Lautsprecher   

„Hi, BYD!“ Sprachsteuerung   

Navigation 2    

4G Internetverbindung 3   

Cloud Service 3   

USB Ladeanschlüsse vorne (1 x Typ C 18 W, 1 x Typ C 60 W)     

USB Ladeanschlüsse hinten (2 x Typ C 18 W)      

Kabelloses Laden für Smartphones (50 W, single charge)     

Apple Carplay®, Android Auto® 4    

Fahrassistenz Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Parksensoren hinten    

Parksensoren vorne    

Rückfahrkamera   

360° Kamera   

Abstandsregeltempomat (ACC) und Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)    

Intelligente Tempokontrolle (ISLI & ISLC)    

Totwinkel-Assistent (BSD)   

Direktes Fahrer-Müdigkeits-Management (DFM)    

Anhänger-Stabilitätskontrollsystem (TSM)   

Traction Control System (TCS)   

Elektronische Bremskra�verteilung (EBD)   

Querverkehrswarner mit Bremsfunktion hinten (RCTA, RCTB)   

Notfall-Spurhalteassistent (ELKA)   

Kollisionswarnsystem vorne und hinten (FCW, RCW)   

Türö¤nungswarnung (DOW)   
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Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

Fahrassistenz Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Komfortstopp (CST)   

Auto-Hold-Funktion (AVH)    

Automatische Notbremsung (AEB)    

Antiblockiersystem (ABS)   

Intelligent Power Brake (IPB)     

Verkehrszeichenerkennung (TSR)   

Hydraulischer Bremsassistent (HBA)   

Parking Brake Deceleration Control (CDP)    

Berganfahrassistent (HHC)   

Fahrdynamikkontrolle (VDC)   

Bremsenüberbrückungssystem (BOS)   

Spurverlassensassistent (LDA)   

Elektronische Parkbremse (EPB)   

Sicherheit  Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Fahrerairbag, Beifahrerairbag (deaktivierbar)    

Mittlerer Frontairbag     

Seitenairbags vorne    

Kopfairbags    

Sicherheitsgurte mit Gurtstra¤er     

Sicherheitsgurtwarnung vorne und hinten    

ISOFIX/i-Size in den äußeren Rücksitzen und im Beifahrersitz   

Reifendruck-Kontrollsystem    

Child Presence Detection (CPD)    

Mechanische Kindersicherung    

Notrufsystem (eCall)   

Komfort & E�izienz Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Vehicle-To-Load-Funktion (V2L)    

4 Fahrmodi (Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow)    

2x Smart Key    

Smartphone Bluetooth Key & Smartphone NFC Key   

Keyless Entry & Keyless Start    

3,3 kW On-Board-Charger    

6,6 kW On-Board-Charger   

BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring Ausstattung
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Polar White Obsidian Black Atlantis Blue Sandstone

Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

—

●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)

���
�m

m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

�
�
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Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

—

●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)
���

�m
m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��
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Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●
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●
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●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—
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●

●

●

●

●

Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

—

●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)
���

�m
m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��
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Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
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Comfort
●
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Boost
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●
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—
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Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●
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●
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●

●

●

●

●
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—

●

●

—

●
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—

●
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●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)

���
�m

m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

�
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Außenfarben Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Polar White    

Obsidian Black  1.100,- 1.100,- 1.100,-

Atlantis Blue  1.100,- 1.100,- 1.100,-

Sandstone  1.100,- 1.100,- 1.100,-

Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

Abmessungen

Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

—

●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)

���
�m

m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��
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Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

—

●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)

���
�m

m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��
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Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

—

●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)
���

�m
m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��
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BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring Ausstattung

Innenfarben Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Blau und schwarz    

Schwarz und grau     

Rear parking radarsFront parking radarsVehicle backup camera���° view cameraAdaptive Cruise Control (ACC) & Intelligent Cruise Control (ICC)Intelligent Speed Limit Information (ISLI)Blind Spot Detection (BSD)Direct Driver Fatigue Management (DFM)Trailer Stability Management System (TSM)Traction Control System (TCS)Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD)Intelligent Speed Limit Control (ISLC)Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) & Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)Emergency Lane Keeping Assist (ELKA)Forward Collision Warning (FCW)Rear Collision Warning (RCW)Door Opening Warning (DOW)Lane Departure Assistant (LDA)Electric Parking Brake (EPB)Comfort Stop (CST)Auto HoldAutomatic Emergency Braking (AEB)Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)Intelligent Power Braking System (IPB)Traffic Sign Recognition (TSR)Hydraulic Brake Assistant (HBA)Controller Deceleration Parking (CDP)Vehicle Dynamics Control (VDC)Hill Hold Control (HHC)Brake Override System (BOS)

Driving Assistance Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Driver's airbagFront passenger's airbag, deactivation switchFront centre airbagFront side airbagsSide curtain airbagsDouble pre-tensioned front seat belts, height adjustablePre-tensioned outer rear seats beltsRear middle seat emergency locking seat beltSeat belt reminderISOFIX and i-Size, front passenger and outer rear seatsTyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)Child Presence Detection (CPD)Speed sensing auto-lock systemMechanical child safety lockEmergency call

Safety Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

�.�" full LCD instrument panel��.�" touchscreen��.�" touchscreenDAB+ & FM� speakersDirac sound effect, � speakersIntelligent voice control - "Hi, BYD"Onboard �G connectivity �
Cloud service - BYD APP �
Front USB ports, � x ��W Type C, � x ��W Type C

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

�. �� years free cloud service from first activation, �.� GB entertainment data per month for free in first � years from first activation. 
* Apple CarPlay is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Please check Apple CarPlay's available regions at www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay
* Android and Android Auto are trademarks of Google LLC. Please check Android Auto's available regions at g.co/androidauto/requirements.
* To wirelessly use Android Auto on your car display, you need a compatible Android smartphone with an active data plan. You can check which smartphones are compatible at 
g.co/androidauto/requirements. 
* To use Android Auto on your car display, you'll need an Android phone running Android � or higher, an active data plan, and the Android Auto app.compatible at g.co/androidauto/requirements.

Rear USB ports, � x ��W Type CSmartphone wireless charging, ��W single chargeAndroid Auto™ & Apple CarPlay �

Communications and In-Car Entertainment Comfort Lite
●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

*All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. Please contact your local BYD dealer for the latest information.

Technical Data

Obsidian BlackAtlantis BluePolar WhiteSandstone

Paint Colour Options Comfort Lite
○

○

●

○

Comfort
○

○

●

○

Boost
○

○

●

○

SandstonePolar WhiteAtlantis BlueObsidian Black

Blue&BlackBlack&Grey
Interior Colour Options Comfort Lite

●

●

Comfort
●

●

Boost
●

●

Black&GreyBlue&Black

�. The V�L function requires a dedicated cable. The complimentary policies for this cable vary based on vehicle configurations. Please contact your dealer for detailed information. The cable is also 
available for separate purchase as an accessory.

Vehicle-to-Load (V�L) function �
Driving modes: Eco, Normal, Sport, Snow� x Smart keySmartphone Bluetooth key & Smartphone NFC keyKeyless entry & Keyless start�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)�.�kW On-Board Charger (OBC)

Convenience & Efficiency Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

—

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

BYD SEAL � DM-i TOURING Specification  
● Standard    ○ Optional     — Not Available 

Vegan leather, multi-function steering wheelSteering wheel, heatedRoof liner, fabricVegan leather seatsDriver seat, electrically adjustable, � waysDriver seat, ventilated, heated, memorized adjustmentFront passenger seat, electrically adjustable, � waysFront passenger seat, ventilated, heatedFront seats, manually adjustable headrestRear seats, manually adjustable headrestSplit folding rear seats, ��:��Ambient lighting, multi-colour, rhythm-reactiveFront seat footlightsLED front door lightsBoot lightGlove compartment lightConsole lightLED front reading lightsLED rear reading lights� x One-click lift window, anti-pinchFront seat sun visors with illuminated mirrorManual-dimming rear view mirrorAuto-dimming rear view mirrorRear air ventsBoot parcel shelf��V power outputFront centre armrest, � cupholdersRear armrest, � cupholdersPM�.� filter

Interior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

—

●

●

●

—

●

—

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

Exterior Comfort Lite
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Comfort
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

Boost
●

●

●

●

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

—

●

●

●

●

—

●

Metallic paintLED headlights, automatic on/offLED daytime running lightsFollow me home (The headlights turned on in advance/delayed off function)Intelligent High-Beam Control (IHBC)Automatic headlightsExterior mirror footlightsRear fog lightLED taillightsPanoramic sunroof, anti-pinch, electrically adjustable sunshadeAluminum roof Rail��" monochrome alloy wheels��" monochrome alloy wheelsExterior mirrors, electrically adjustable, electrically folding, heatedFront windscreen, rain-sensing wipersRear windscreen wipersRear windscreen,  electric heating for defogging and defrostingRear windows and rear windscreen, privacy glassElectric tailgate

LengthWidthWidth with extended exterior mirrorHeightWheelbaseFront trackRear track

Dimensions (mm) Boost
����������������������������

Comfort Lite
����������������������������

Comfort
����������������������������

Dimensions (mm)

���
�m

m

����mm����mm����mm
����mm

����mm
����mm

System total max power (kW)Engine max net power (kW)Rev. at max power (rpm)Engine max torque (N·m)Rev. at max torque (rpm)Electrical motor max power (kW)Electrical motor max torque (N·m)

Power performance Comfort Lite
����������������~����������

Comfort
���

Boost
���

DisplacementCylinderTransmission

Engine & Transmission Boost
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort Lite
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Comfort
����ml/�.�L�Automatic

Battery typeBattery capacity (kWh)Nominal voltage (V)

Battery Boost
��.�����.�

Comfort Lite
BYD Blade Battery (LFP)�����.� 

Comfort
�����.� 

Electric range - combined (km)Electric range - city (km)Range - combined (km)Electric consumption - combined (kWh/���km)Electric consumption - city (kWh/���km)Fuel Consumption - low (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - medium (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - high (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - combined (L/���km)Fuel Consumption - weighted combined (L/���km)

WLTP Range & Consumption �,� Comfort Lite
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Comfort
������������.���.� �.��.��.��.� �.�

Boost
����������.���.��.��.��.��.��.�

Kerb weight (kg)Gross vehicle weight (kg)Max. front axle load (kg)Max. rear axle load (kg)Max. roof load (kg)Min. turning circle (m)Boot volume (Load height limited by headrest of rear seats) (L)Boot volume (Load height limited by head lining) (L)Boot volume - seats down (L)

Vehicle Weight & Capacity Comfort Lite
�������������������.�����������

Comfort
�������������������.�����������

Boost
�������������������.�����������

Electric motor typeDrive modeAcceleration �-���km/h (s)Top speed (km/h)Drag coefficient (Cd)Front suspensionRear suspension
Brakes

Driving Performance Comfort Lite
Permanent Magnet Synchronous MotorFWD�.�����.���MacPhersonMulti-Link"Front Ventilated Disc BrakesRear Disc Brakes"

Comfort
FWD�.�����.���

Boost
FWD�.�����.��

Charging portMax AC charging powerAC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%AC charging time (�.�kW �-phase) ��%-���%Max DC charging powerDC charging time SOC ��%-��%

Charging Time �,� Comfort Lite
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Comfort
CCS��.�kW-�.�h����min

Boost
CCS��.�kW�h---

�. Power consumption is calculated in accordance with Regulation (EU) ����-����.
�. The WLTP range and consumption values are obtained under standard EU test conditions, according to the uniform provisions concerning the approval of motor vehicles with regard to the 
emissions based on the new World Harmonized Light Vehicle Test Procedure (WLTP). The actual range and energy consumption figures may vary due to a number of factors such as weather 
conditions, traffic situation, vehicle load and driving behaviours.
�. Charging times and charging speed may vary due to different factors such as battery temperature, specs of charging infrastructure, state of charge. A CCS� DC charger with the output higher than 
���kW and the voltage higher than ���V, as well as the suitable ambient temperature (��℃) are required to achieve the maximum charging speed.
�. The AC charging power can up to ��kW while the actual charging power might be limited at low SOC.

CO   Emissions-combined (g/km)Emission standardTank volume (L)Fuel typeFuel grade, minimum

CO   Emissions Boost
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort Lite
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��

Comfort
��Euro �e-bis��Petrol�� E��
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BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring Technische Daten

Motor & Getriebe Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Maximale Gesamtleistung des Systems (kW)  135 156 156

Maximales Drehmoment des Motors (Nm)  122 122 122

Maximale Nettoleistung des Motors (kW)  72 72 72 

Drehzahl bei maximaler Leistung (U/min)  6.000 6.000 6.000

Drehzahl bei maximalem Drehmoment (U/min)  4.000 - 4.500 4.000 - 4.500 4.000 - 4.500

Maximale Leistung des Elektromotors (kW)  145 145 145 

Maximales Drehmoment des Elektromotors (Nm)  300 300 300

Hubraum   1498 cm³/1,5 l 1498 cm³/1,5 l 1498 cm³/1,5 l

Zylinder   4 4 4

Getriebe    Automatik Automatik Automatik

CO2-Emissionen Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

CO
2
-Emissionen - kombiniert (g/km) 60 38 38

Abgasnorm  Euro 6e Euro 6e Euro 6e

Tankinhalt (l)  65 65 65

Kra�sto´yp  Benzin Benzin Benzin

Kra�sto¤qualität, Minimum  95 E10 95 E10 95 E10

Batterie Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Batterietyp  BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

Batteriekapazität (kWh)  10,08 19 19

Nennspannung (V)  268,8 352 352

WLTP Verbrauchswerte 5 Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Elektrische Reichweite - kombiniert (km) 50 100 100 

Elektrische Reichweite - Stadt (km) 75 130 130

Reichweite - kombiniert (km) 1.350 1.350 1.350

Stromverbrauch - kombiniert (kWh/100 km) 14,6 16,4 16,4

Stromverbrauch - Stadt (kWh/100 km) 12,7 13,0 13,0

Kra�sto¤verbrauch - kombiniert (l/100 km) 4,8 5,0 5,0

Kra�sto¤verbrauch - gewichtet kombiniert (l/100 km) 2,6 1,7 1,7

Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar
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BYD SEAL 6 DM-i Touring Technische Daten

Ladezeiten 6 Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Ladeanschluss  CCS2 CCS2 CCS2

max. Ladeleistung AC (kW)  3,3 6,6 6,6 

Ladedauer AC (1-phasig), SOC 15-100% (h)  3,0 2,7 2,7 

max. Ladeleistung DC (kW)  - 26 26 

Ladedauer DC, SOC 30-80% (min)  - 23 23

Fahrleistung Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Antrieb   FWD FWD FWD 

Beschleunigung 0-100 km/h (s) 8,9 8,5 8,5 

Höchstgeschwindigkeit (km/h) 180 180 180

cW Wert 0,28  0,28 0,28

Vorderradaufhängung  MacPherson

Hinterradaufhängung  Mehrlenkerachse

Bremsen vorne  Belü�ete Scheibenbremsen

Bremsen hinten  Scheibenbremsen

Gewicht & Ladevolumen Boost Comfort Lite Comfort

Leergewicht (kg)  1.710 1.805 1.805

Fahrzeug-Bruttogewicht (kg)  2.145 2.240 2.240

Max. Vorderachslast (kg)  1.090 1.165 1.165

Max. Hinterachslast (kg)  1.055          1.075 1.075

max. Dachlast (kg)  75 75 75

max. Wendekreis (m)  11 11 11

max. Anhängelast (kg)  750          750 750

Ko¤erraumvolumen (l)  500 500 500 

Ko¤erraumvolumen bei Beladung bis zum Dach - Sitze umgeklappt (l) 1.535 1.535 1.535 

Standard Optional Nicht verfügbar

Garantie Monate Kilometer

Basisgarantie 72 150.000 

Antriebsbatterie 96 250.000

Service Monate Kilometer

Serviceintervalle 7 12 15.000
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BYD Europe B.V.
Scorpius ���, ���� LR Hoofddorp, Niederlandewww.byd.com

BYD Europe B.V.
‘s-Gravelandseweg 256, 3125 BK Schiedam, The Netherlands

1022-BPS-V1

bydauto.at

Druck- und Satzfehler vorbehalten. Informationen und Bilder basieren auf den verfügbaren Daten zum Stand 7. Jänner 2026; 

Änderungen vorbehalten. Für die neuesten Informationen wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihren BYD Händler. 

CCI Car Austria GmbH
Gumpendorfer Straße 21/6. OG, 1060 Wien 
FN 591384 h, HG Wien 
UID: ATU78638547

1 Unverbindlicher, nicht kartellierter Richtpreis inkl. NoVA und MwSt.; BYD Touring Bonus inkl. MWSt., nur für Privatkunden verfügbar. BYD Lease Bonus bei Abschluss von BYD Lease Relax oder 
 Flex powered by Rai¤eisen-Leasing Österreich GmbH. Eintauschbonus bei Eintausch Ihres aktuellen PKWs, nur für Privatkunden. Gültig für Privatpersonen bei Kaufvertrag bis 31.03.2026 bzw.  
 bis auf Widerruf bei allen teilnehmenden BYD Partnern.

2 Das Navigationssystem beinhaltet ein kostenloses 3-Jahres-Abonnement, die Erstaktivierung des Navigationsdienstes erfolgt bei der ersten Nutzung der App für Echtzeit-Navigationsdienste. 

 Das Navigationssystem ist nicht in allen Sprachen oder Ländern verfügbar. Wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihre Händler vor Ort, um die Verfügbarkeit in den verschiedenen Sprachen und Ländern zu prüfen.

3 10 Jahre kostenloser Cloud-Service, 1,0 GB Multimedia-Daten pro Monat in den ersten 2 Jahren kostenlos ab Erstaktivierung.

4 Apple CarPlay ist eine Marke von Apple Inc. und in den USA und anderen Ländern eingetragen. Bitte prüfen Sie die verfügbaren Regionen von Apple CarPlay unter 

 www.apple.com/ios/feature-availability/#apple-carplay. Android und Android Auto sind Marken von Google LLC. Bitte prüfen Sie die verfügbaren Regionen von Android Auto unter 

 g.co/androidauto/requirements. Für die drahtlose Nutzung von Android Auto auf Ihrem Fahrzeugdisplay benötigen Sie ein kompatibles Android-Smartphone mit einem aktiven  

 Datentarif. Welche Smartphones kompatibel sind, können Sie unter g.co/androidauto/requirements überprüfen. Um Android Auto auf Ihrem Fahrzeugdisplay zu verwenden, 

 benötigen Sie ein Android-Telefon mit Android 8 oder höher, einen aktiven Datentarif und die Android Auto-App. 

5 Energieverbrauch wird im Sinne der EU Verordnung 2017-1151 berechnet. Tatsächliche Reichweite und Energieverbrauch können von LenkerIn, Fahrstil, Geschwindigkeit, 

 Umgebungsbedingungen, Außentemperatur, Streckenprofil und anderen Faktoren abhängen.

6 Ladezeiten sind basierend auf einer Umgebungstemperatur von 30°C berechnet und können abhängig von Umgebungstemperatur und Akkutemperatur variieren.  
7 Je nachdem was zuerst eintri´.


